
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
1 
2 
3 

20 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

21 

Class 
SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

No. 

02 
7 

13 
96 
15 
79 
12 
65 
06 
17 
95 
98 

5 
24 
77 
72 
08 
59 
10 
16 
38 
47 

0 
55 
45 
94 
82 
18 
23 

Name 

Jase Petty 

Dean Cunningham 

Steven Rehkemper 

Mark Hutchins 

Rick Bartuska 

Steven Greenhill 

Russell King 

Robert Lojkovic 

Dave Tatge 

Gian Buffomante 

Zach Della 

Craig Wheatley 

Jason Kubasak 

Ken Peterson 

Chris Ernster 

Fred Sasser 

Andrea King 

Simon Gamble 

Robert Mumm 

Mark Fogarty 

Chris Buccola 

William Douglas 

Matt Beale 

Andrew Garbisch 

Brian Tanner 

Bob Flemming 

Dwayne Maroszek 

George Sanchez 

James Offutt 

Best Tm 
2:29.473 

2:31.302 

2:31.361 

2:31.459 

2:31.704 

2:31.924 

2:32.356 

2:34.128 

2:34.493 

2:34.507 

2:34.561 

2:34.575 

2:34.605 

2:36.402 

2:38.607 

2:39.973 

2:40.068 

2:40.332 

2:40.889 

2:42.117 

2:42.674 

2:43.201 

2:44.248 

2:44.730 

2:45.889 

2:52.630 

2:53.507 

3:04.324 

Hometown 
Oakland IL 

Chicago IL 

Chicago IL 

LINCOLN NE 

Barrington IL 

libertyville IL 

Minneapolis MN 

Winnetka IL 

Glenview IL 

Naperville IL 

Hartland WI 

Sanibel FL 

Barrington Hills IL 

LaCrosse WI 

cedarburg WI 

Naples FL 

Minneapolis MN 

Lake Barrington IL 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Appleton WI 

Skokie IL 

Appleton WI 

long grove IL 

Grafton WI 

Saint Louis MO 

Neenah WI 

Wausau WI 

Saint Anne IL 

Wauwatosa WI 

Region 

CILL 

CHI 

CHI 

NEB 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CFR 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

STL 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Member_ID 

697409 

458463 

222447 

109267_1 

314816_1 

395672 

497691 

322887_1 

444834 

685924 

351989 

497626 

473196 

634533 

615218 

30887 

497690 

697220 

135000 

371059 

58622_3 

111918 

491857 

337251 

500573 

433495 

306923_1 

105884 

257483 

Make-Model 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosport 
Addison STL / Elite Autosport 
Rehco LLC 
YOURCANCERCARE.COM 
Consumelz.com Mako Networks 
Blackhawk Motors / Elite Autosport 
SRG Autosport 
Elite Autosport 
Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 
Buffomante Racing / Wilwood / Capaldi Racing 

SRG Autosport 
Mako Networks 
Elite Autosports 
eTEK Precision Manufacturing 
Chicago Freight Car Leasing Col 
SRG Autosport 

Lucky Tiger 
Elite Autosport 
Elite Autosport 
Racer for Christ 

Team Mickey / Elite Autosports 

Fulcersprints.com 
Fox Fabrique 
@creamcitychaos 

Sorted on best lap time

Car 23 was on track, did not complete a lap. 

Printed: 8/26/2023 9:49:19 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mark Waggoner 

Chief Steward - Mike Smith 

SOM Chair - Joe Helser 

Sanction - 23-R-59529 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA  Kettle Moraine Double Divisional 

Group 2=SRF3, SRF, SR 

Group2=Q1=Saturday Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 8:52:06 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/22/2023 08:45 

Kettle Moraine 
Double Divisional

Group 2 Grid Official
Posted 9:55 am


